
Decembersmällen
 2016-12-04

Guldmedaljen (dagens högsta resultat, kikarklass ej inkluderad)

Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 36 Guldmedalj

1 2 3 4 5 6 Träffar Inner

GF 17

1 Hugo Svedström Östhammar 4 2 0 1 3 5 15 0

GF 3

1 Thomas Engdahl Botkyrka 4 4 1 6 6 5 26 1

2 Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg 5 4 6 5 0 5 25 6

3 Christer Gottvall Trosa Vagnhärad 3 2 1 2 4 5 17 1

4 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken 0 0 4 0 4 2 10 0

GF 4

1 Emil Bergström Härnösand 6 5 2 6 6 6 31 3

2 Rolf Nordqvist Järbo 4 3 6 6 6 5 30 5

3 Bernt Åhlund Sandviken 5 5 3 5 6 3 27 3

4 Kalle Åberg Sandviken 6 2 1 6 6 4 25 3

5 Lars Berken TVÖR 6 5 3 5 3 3 25 2

6 Göran Backlund Bälinge Jumkil 5 4 4 3 5 3 24 2

GF Elit

1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 9

2 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 6 5 6 6 6 5 34 7

3 Sten Olov Åberg Sandviken 6 6 6 6 5 4 33 8

4 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 6 6 5 4 6 6 33 3

5 Johan Berken TVÖR 6 4 6 6 4 6 32 5

6 Sven Olsson Rommehed 5 6 4 6 6 5 32 1

7 Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 3 5 4 6 6 5 29 6

8 Andreas Olsson Rommehed 2 2 4 6 6 6 26 3

Mål Fig Tid Ställning JF klass GF 15, 17, 1-75 32

1 L3 50 Ligg

2 1/4 H 50 Ligg JF GF X 36

3 B65 50 Knä

4 1/3 50 Ligg

5 1/6 50 Ligg Antal deltagare 57

6 S25 50 Ligg
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GF 55

1 Berndt Steffen Frötuna 6 3 5 6 6 4 30 5

2 Bosse Johansson Härnösand 3 5 5 6 5 6 30 4

3 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 6 3 6 6 4 5 30 4

4 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 5 4 5 5 6 5 30 3

5 Åke Arbrink Stockholm 6 6 2 5 6 4 29 3

6 Arne Bergström Härnösand 6 4 1 6 5 6 28 6

7 Lars Göran Lundqvist Ununge 0 0 5 4 5 6 20 5

8 Stefan Törnqvist Roslagsbro Vätö 3 6 3 6 1 1 20 2

GF 65

1 Bo Forsberg Moälven Modo 6 5 4 6 4 6 31 3

2 Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil 5 5 6 0 6 6 28 3

3 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 3 5 5 3 5 5 26 4

4 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 6 3 5 3 3 5 25 3

GF 70-75

1 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 5 4 5 6 6 6 32 7

2 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 3 6 5 6 6 6 32 3

3 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 0 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

4 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 4 6 4 5 6 5 30 4

5 Ulf Lindén Trosa Vagnhärad 5 5 6 3 5 5 29 4

6 Hans Lindström Litslena Grillby 6 4 6 5 5 3 29 4

7 Nils Lindberg Frötuna 6 4 4 3 5 6 28 1

8 Bengt Nordström Östhammar 2 4 5 3 6 6 26 3

9 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö 2 5 4 5 2 6 24 1

10 Göte Eriksson Anundsjö 4 4 6 2 3 4 23 5

11 Göran Jansson Vaksala 0 4 2 6 5 4 21 4

12 Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 3 5 2 2 4 3 19 0

13 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 0 3 5 1 4 4 17 5

GF Ki

1 Mikael Edholm Östhammar 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 12

2 Hans Lundkvist Tierp Tolfta 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 8

3 Martin Long Bromma Solna 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 7

4 Karl-Gustav Blom Ununge 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 10

5 Jo Eken Torp Bromma Solna 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 7

6 Peter Lodén Tierp Tolfta 6 6 4 6 6 6 34 4

7 Max Drakendal Össeby Garn 6 6 6 6 6 3 33 5

8 Robert Purving Bromma Solna 6 6 6 0 5 6 29 5

9 Dan Walker Bromma Solna 4 0 6 5 6 6 27 4

10 Björn Rosén Sandviken 5 0 3 6 6 6 26 4

11 Robin Eriksson Bromma Solna 0 6 5 5 6 4 26 0

12 Kenneth Hilmersson Össeby Garn 5 6 0 0 6 6 23 0

13 Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna 6 6 0 0 6 3 21 0
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Lagtävling

1 Rommehed 13 14 14 18 18 17 94

Olle Gabrielsson 6 6 6 6 6 6 36

Sven Olsson 5 6 4 6 6 5 32

Andreas Olsson 2 2 4 6 6 6 26

2 Härnösand 15 14 8 18 16 18 89

Emil Bergström 6 5 2 6 6 6 31

Bosse Johansson 3 5 5 6 5 6 30

Arne Bergström 6 4 1 6 5 6 28

3 Sandviken 17 13 10 17 17 11 85

Sten Olov Åberg 6 6 6 6 5 4 33

Bernt Åhlund 5 5 3 5 6 3 27

Kalle Åberg 6 2 1 6 6 4 25

4 Bälgviken 12 11 15 10 16 13 77

Marcus Åhlin 6 5 6 6 6 5 34

Göran Åhlin 6 6 5 4 6 6 33

Jesper Nöhr 0 0 4 0 4 2 10

5 Lidingö 11 10 16 12 14 14 77

Jan Rengbrand 6 3 6 6 4 5 30

Tore Bjurvén 5 4 5 5 6 5 30

Bengt Granberg 0 3 5 1 4 4 17
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